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
for an RV and the Neighborhood is great with hiking just a small walk away. Come check it out today!!!!!! Staging is being removed this
home will be on TV in the following months the shoot has been completed.

Listing Courtesy of HomeSmart Cherry Creek Properties

Active: 8/22/2018

17292 W 60th Ct 3/3 12,596 2003 8/22/2018 $619,900 $284Single Family
Detached

2,186 sq
ft

MLS ID: 9572456

This Spectacular Village Home ranch style backing to open space must be seen! The hardwood flooring extends from the entry to the
office, family room, dining room, hall and kitchen. 10 foot ceilings give the home a feel of great volume. You'll love the large kitchen
with the contemporary cabinets, stainless, double ovens, refrigerator, dishwasher and slab granite counters and large eating space, but
you also have formal dining for those special occasions. The master bedroom suite features his and hers walk-in closets, a linen closet of
its own and lavish five piece bath with a large shower. The family room in the basement is huge and has a roughed in wet bar which is
easy to finish and you'll love the 9 foot ceilings and many can lights. The Pool Table Stays! Extensive patio space in the back yard will
be great for outdoor living and large parties and you'll enjoy the open space behind the property. This is a definate must see, it shows
like a model home!

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX ALLIANCE

Active: 9/21/2018

6173 Devils Head Ct 3/2 6,800 1972 9/21/2018 $350,000 $203Single Family
Detached

1,728 sq
ft

MLS ID: 7079355

Price Reduced!!! This is currently the ONLY 3 bed, 2 bath single family home in all of Golden priced under $400,000! This partially
updated home in unincorporated Apple Meadows is just a short walk to the Greenbelt and park. Equestrian trails are also close by. Easy
commute to downtown Denver and the mountains! New Carpet and paint throughout! Newer Roof. Fully fenced yard for your pets. All
appliances included!

Listing Courtesy of MB Home Town Realty

Golden, CO 80403
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Pending Listings: 2
Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

For Sale as of 10/10/2018

814 Joseph Cir 3/3 7,934 10/3/2018 $897,000 10/10/2018 $340Single Family
Detached

2,641 sq
ft

MLS ID: 863732

Views galore in this beautiful ranch home. 3 Bdrms, 2 1/2 baths plus a study this home features a large gourmet kitchen with all stainless
steel appliances, Quartz countertops, Cherry cabinets and Italian tile floors. Formal dining & massive living rooms all flow together in a
wonderful open floor plan that is perfect for entertaining. The master suite offers a 5 pc bath w/jetted tub and custom walk-in closet.
Finished 3 car garage. Covered patio w/mountain views and gorgeous yard. A must see!

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Res-NorthMetro

For Sale as of 9/25/2018

11556 Coal Creek Heights Dr 3/3 104,544 7/20/2018 $599,900 9/25/2018 $212Single Family
Detached

2,831 sq
ft

MLS ID: 856961

Unique, geodesic dome roofed home in Coal Creek Canyon - w/ mountain views from every window. This is a must see! This home
features wood floors, multiple balconies, & endless windows for unstoppable views. Bright & sunny main floor living room has soaring 20+
ft ceilings, & windows surrounding the room letting in striking light. Wrap around balcony provides great views. Open kitchen with 2
peninsulas, tile counters & backsplash, breakfast bar, pantry, & stainless steel appliances.

Listing Courtesy of Redfin Corporation

Golden, CO 80403
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Recently Sold: 10
Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 10/19/2018, MLS Listing 7660753: 9/6/2018

5759 Howell Ct 4/4 10,286 2016 10/19/2018 $892,000 $261Single Family
Detached

3,420 sq
ft

MLS ID: 7660753

THIS EXQUISITE HOME IS A MUST SEE!!!! Take a look at this absolutely gorgeous 4 bedroom and 4 bathroom two-story home located
in the highly desired Candlelight Crest in West Arvada. This home has stunning chandeliers and custom lighting, soaring ceilings, a
beautiful gourmet kitchen with quartz countertops and Bosch appliances, 8 foot doors, and a great room with a cozy fireplace surrounded
in white stone. Head upstairs to the master retreat which boasts a large 5 piece bathroom, walk-in closet, and balcony just waiting for you
to enjoy your morning coffee while looking at the breathtaking views of the mountains. The additional 3 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms,
laundry room, and loft round up the top floor. This house has it all! With the homes stunning mountain and city views, the fantastic patio
with firepit and beautiful professional landscaping surrounding the home makes this the perfect home for entertaining or a quiet night
under the stars. Open house - cancelled

Courtesy of SANNINO FORE LLC

Sold Date: 10/19/2018, MLS Listing 9691146: 8/2/2018

1038 N Jackson St 4/2 7,116 1969 10/19/2018 $570,000 $494Single Family
Detached

1,154 sq
ft

MLS ID: 9691146

Countless updates in the well cared for, centrally located home. Thoughtful landscaping and ample yard (with newer shed and fence)
and entertaining space. Tesla solar panels installed 2013. Finished basement with new egress windows. Nest and Nest Protect included.

Courtesy of LIV Sotheby's International Realty

Golden, CO 80403

Copyright 2018 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity.

10/20/2018
12 of 16



Recently Sold: 10 (cont.)
Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 10/18/2018, MLS Listing 5163169: 9/14/2018

11761 Lillis Dr 4/2 168,640 1999 10/18/2018 $605,000 $357Single Family
Detached

1,694 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5163169

The mountain views from every corner of this home are stunning as is the entire 4 acre parcel. The many updates make the inside just as
lovely. From the mountain modern style accents of barnwood trim to the new slate kitchen floors and rustic finish eco bamboo floors
throughout, you will find special details that delight. The gourmet kitchen offers a new island, new paint, new dishwasher, new trim and
more. Huge living area with bright open windows and incredible views! Wood-burning stove area has new Colorado tile base. Lovely
dining room with new lighting! 3 beds up, 2 bath, and main level laundry. Basement is ready for flooring, all walls, electrical are done.
Lower level has rec room, bed and study. Huge trex deck to enjoy the sunrise! Radiant heat floors both levels! Extremely low heat bills.
Detached 23 x 35 sf, 2 car garage with heated work room/studio attached. 12 x 16 shed for additional storage. ADA ramp access to home.
30 minutes to downtown Golden, Boulder or Arvada.

Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL 56

Sold Date: 10/19/2018, MLS Listing 5273619: 9/20/2018

11648 Overlook Rd 3/2 79,279 1976 10/19/2018 $400,000 $260Single Family
Detached

1,536 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5273619

Custom Log Home situated in the trees, drenched in sunlight & enjoy foothill views. Open floor plan. Great room w/vaulted ceilings,
wood stove & wall of windows/slider lead to deck, lots of sunshine. Updated kitchen w/b'fast bar. BD #2 & BD #3 share full hallway BA.
Main floor laundry. Upper level hosts private Mstr w/loft area (office/reading rm), Mstr BA, walk-in closet & Balcony. Outside back stairs
lead to lower level: rec rm/office/hobby & storage area. Extra lot included equals privacy. Sheds/Paved Drive. County Maintained Roads.

Courtesy of MOCK REALTY COMPANY

Sold Date: 10/16/2018, MLS Listing 3999388: 7/3/2018

18298 W 58th Pl, Apt 17 Townhouse 3/2 1,674 1995 10/16/2018 $326,000 $2721,200 sq
ft

MLS ID: 3999388

Great location close to downtown Golden restaurants, highways, hiking, and biking trails with views of North Table Mountain at your front
door. Easy access to Black Hawk, Clear Creek, and School of Mines. Windows replaced in 2011. New Roof, New gutters, New exterior
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
Total Baths: 5 Main Sqft: 2,078 PSF Total: $127.75
Full Baths: 3 Lower Sqft: PSF Finished: $141.45
3/4 Baths: 0 Above Grade: 3,869 Bsmt Type: Partial, Garden Level
Half Baths: 2 Basement Sqft: 2,040 Subfloor/Foundation Type: Slab
1/4 Baths: 0 Total Sqft: 5,909 Bsmt Finished: Yes
Rough-in: No Finished Sqft: 5,337 % Fully Finished: 97%

Other Finished SqFt: Bsmt Ceiling Height: 10
Other Finished SqFt Desc:
Measurement From: County Records Date Measured: 03/06/2018

School District: Jefferson County R-1 Jr High/Middle: Evergreen
Elementary: Bergen Meadow/Valley Sr High: Evergreen
School of Choice:

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave Oven, Refrigerator (Kitchen), Self-Cleaning Oven, Smoke Alarm, 
Stove/Range/Oven, Sump Pump

Flooring: Carpet, Tile Floor, Wood Floors
Interior Features: Breakfast Nook, Double Pane Windows, Eating Space / Kitchen, Exercise Room, Five Piece Bath, Foyer/Entry, 

Internet Access (Wired), Jack & Jill Bath, Kitchen Island, Master Suite, Open Floor Plan, Security System, Speakers, 
Built-in, Sump Pump, Vaulted, Walk-in Closets

Countertop Type: Granite
Smart Home Features:
Laundry: W/D Hookups in Unit
Fireplaces: 1, Location(s): Great Room, Type(s): Gas/Gas Logs
Exclusions: Garage shop lights and shop cabinets, washing machine, security system including cameras and personal property.
Site Type:

Beds Baths
Upper 4 3
Main 0 1
Lower 0 0
Bsmt 0 1

Room Type Dimensions Level Description
Bathroom (Full) Upper ensuite
Bathroom (Full) Upper Jack and Jill
Bathroom (Full) Upper Master 5 piece with large bathtub
Bedroom Upper
Bedroom Upper
Bedroom Upper
Master Bedroom Upper
Bathroom (1/2) Main Powder Room
Laundry Main
Study/Den Main French Doors
Bathroom (1/2) Basement

Lot Size: 10,650 Walk Score: 35 Electricity: Yes
Acres: 0.24 Lot #: Electricity Service: 220V
Incorporated: No Land MLS #: Faces: West
Zoning: P-D Primary Road:Paved Road
Water Sources: Public
Sewer: Public
Gas: Yes
Gas Type: Natural Gas
Other Available Utilities: Cable TV, Internet Access (Wired)
Rights:
Accessed By: Public Road
Access Maintained By: County

Sold Information



Site Features:
Site Topography: Flat, Foothills
Vegetation:
Exterior Features: Fence, Front Porch, Garden Area, Gutters, Patio, Playground Area, Professional Landscaping, Solar, Yard
Views: Mountain View
Distance To: Bus: Light Rail: Other:
Community Website:
Community MLS#:
Rentals Allowed:
Reports Available:

Total Spaces: 3 Amps Available: Features: Driveway-Concrete, Dry Walled, Finished

Type # Spaces Dimensions Features
Garage (Attached) 3

Solar PV: Addendum Uploaded: No

Well Type: Permitted Well Uses:
Well Depth: Water Tap Paid: Yes
Issued Permit #'s:

Acres Cultivated: Acres Crops: Acres Pasture:
Acres Irrigated: Acres Leased:
Irrigation Type:
Possible Use:
Survey:
Fencing:
Features:

Multiple HOA's: HOA/Mgmt Company 2 HOA/Mgmt Company 3
HOA/Mgmt Name: Elk Rest Meadows
Contact #: 720-937-6162
Website:
HOA Type: Self Managed
Fee: $130 / Monthly
Annual Total 1,560.00
Total Annual HOA Fees 1,560.00
HOA Includes:
HOA Transfer Amt: HOA Transfer Based On:
HOA Private Transfer Amt: HOA Status Letter Amt:
Covenants:
Other Restrictions:
Special Assessment Desc:

Partial Owner Type: Not Applicable Available Week(s):
Owner Type: Remarks:
Partial Ownership Amount:

Available Options:

Current Promotions:

Public Remarks 

This home sits on one of the best lots in Elk Rest Meadows. Sunny and flat, fenced yard with outdoor patio area and mountain views! Great 
location in N. Evergreen close to good schools, amenities, hiking & biking trails, quick commute to I-70 to Denver and ski resorts. Great Room 
with vaulted ceilings, gas fireplace, stainless appliances, granite slab island & countertops, gas burner stove, hardwood flooring & breakfast 
nook. Main floor living at its best with formal living & dining areas, mudroom, laundry and office/study with french doors. 2 sweeping 
staircases with wrought iron railings, leads to the upper level with loft area, spacious master suite, 3 more bedrooms with Jack & Jill bath, an 
ensuite & walk in closets. Huge lower level recreational room and workout room with mirrored wall. Tons of storage, 3 car attached garage. 
Solar panels with lease in place & credit for utilities. Ethernet wiring throughout. Priced great!

Broker Remarks 

Great home and priced to sell for amount of square footage and location! Quick possession.

Directions 

Listing Agent/Office Buyers Agency: 2.8%
Name: Corinna Bandemer Transaction Broker: 2.8%
Office Name: LIV Sotheby's International Realty Variable Comm: No
Office Phone: 303-893-3200 Listing Contract: Exclusive Right
Email: CORINNA.BANDEMER@SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM Additional Info: Quick Move-In
Phone: 720-530-8660
Mobile: 720-530-8660 Possession: Upon Successfully funded closing
Agent Fax: Submitted Prospect: Yes
Office Fax: 303-534-4115 Expiration Date:
Co-Listing Agent/Office
Name:
Office Name:
Office Phone:
Email:
Phone:
Mobile:

Showing Phone: 720-493-1100
Showing Email: cbandemer@livsothebysrealty.com
Showing Notes: Please give 2 hour notice for showings and only 1 hour window allowed. Turn off all lights, lock door and 

leave card.
No Show Until:

Parking & Vehicle Information

Green Features & Certifications

Farm & Ranch
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 821 Elk Rest Rd
Evergreen, CO 80439

County: Jefferson
Locale: Elk Rest Meadows
Community:

MLS#: 8341383 Status: Sold
List Date: 04/04/18 List Price: $749,900
Sold Date: 05/04/18 Sold Price: $750,000
Under Contract Date: 04/06/18
CDOM: 2
Concession Amount: $0
Status Conditions: None Known Original Price: $749,900
Has HOA: Yes Tax ID: 451379
INV Blackout Ends: Taxes: $3,656 (2016)
Title Company: Ascendant Title
Financial Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, Jumbo, VA, 
Earnest $: 7500,Ascendant Title
Seller Type: Individual
Legal Desc: SECTION 15 TOWNSHIP 04 RANGE 71 QTR SW SUBDIVISIONCD 

221705 SUBDIVISIONNAME ELK REST MEADOWS BLOCK 002 LOT 
0003 SIZE: 10003 TRACT VALUE: .230

Type: Detached Single Family Style: 2 Story
Architecture: Contemporary Year Built: 2012
Construct Details: Model:
Time of Completion:
Builder Name: Richmond American Homes, Ron Covington Homes, Saddletree Homes,
Heat Fuel: Gas
Heat Type: Forced Air
Cooling: Air Conditioning-Central, Ceiling Fan
Other HVAC: Gas Water Heater
HVAC Detail:
Construction: Frame
Exterior: Stone, Stucco
Roofing: Concrete Tile

Recent: 05/08/2018 : Sold : U->S

Selling Broker ID: 138815
Selling Office: LIV Sotheby's International Realty
Sold Term: Conventional
Concessions: None
Buyer Broker Paid By: Listor/Seller
Broker Closing Comments:

Total Beds: 6 Upper Sqft: PSF Above Grade: $229.92
Total Baths: 5 Main Sqft: PSF Total: $150.60
Full Baths: 4 Lower Sqft: PSF Finished: $169.38
3/4 Baths: 1 Above Grade: 3,262 Bsmt Type: Full, Cellar
Half Baths: 0 Basement Sqft: 1,718 Subfloor/Foundation Type: Slab
1/4 Baths: 0 Total Sqft: 4,980 Bsmt Finished: Yes
Rough-in: No Finished Sqft: 4,428 % Fully Finished: 70%

Other Finished SqFt: Bsmt Ceiling Height: 9'
Other Finished SqFt Desc:
Measurement From: County Records Date Measured: 04/03/2018

School District: Jefferson County R-1 Jr High/Middle: Evergreen
Elementary: Bergen Meadow/Valley Sr High: Evergreen
School of Choice:

Appliances: Cook Top, Dishwasher, Disposal, Double Oven, Dryer, Microwave Oven, Refrigerator (Kitchen), Self-Cleaning Oven, 
Smoke Alarm, Washer, Wine Cooler

Flooring: Carpet, Laminate, Tile Floor, Wood Floors
Interior Features: Breakfast Nook, Cable Available, Double Pane Windows, Eating Space / Kitchen, Five Piece Bath, Foyer/Entry, Game 

Room, Home Theater, Kitchen Island, Master Bath, Master Suite, Open Floor Plan, Pantry, Utility Sink, Vaulted, Walk-
in Closets, Wet Bar, Window Coverings

Countertop Type: Granite, Tile
Smart Home Features:
Laundry: Washer/Dryer Included
Fireplaces: 1, Location(s): Great Room, Type(s): Gas/Gas Logs
Exclusions: Personal Possessions, 3 shelves in basement storage room, pool table
Site Type:

Beds Baths
Upper 4 3
Main 1 1
Lower 0 0
Bsmt 1 1

Room Type Dimensions Level Description
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